Information in the datasheet is subject to modification without prior notice
Technical Data Sheet
LED Luminaries for Electrical Panel
Specifications
Operating Voltage P/N Dimension mm / inch (l x w x h)
3,4 Watt, AC 240 V ( Min AC 200 V, Max  AC 265 V) 50 /60Hz CR-LTL-A-230-3W 125 x 22 x 36 / 4.92" x 0.86" x 1.41"
3,4 Watt, AC 110 V ( Min AC 100 V, Max  AC 130 V) 50 /60Hz CR-LTL-A-110-3W 125 x 22 x 36 / 4.92" x 0.86" x 1.41"
6 Watt, AC 110-240 V ( Min AC 110 V, Max  AC 265 V) 50 /60Hz CR-LTL-A-110-230-6W 235 x22 x 36 / 9.25" x 0.86" x 1.41"
8 Watt, AC 110-240 V ( Min AC 110 V, Max  AC 265 V) 50 /60Hz CR-LTL-A-110-230-8W 235 x 22 x 36 / 9.25" x 0.86" x 1.41"
10 Watt, AC 240 V ( Min AC 200 V, Max  AC 265 V) 50 /60Hz CR-LTL-A-230-10W 350 x 22 x 36 / 13.77" x 0.86" x 1.41"
10 Watt, AC 110 V ( Min AC 100 V, Max  AC 120 V) 50 /60Hz CR-LTL-A-110-10W 350 x 22 x 36 / 13.77" x 0.86" x 1.41"
10 Watt, DC 110/220V  ( Min  90 V, Max  220 V) CR-LTL-D-230-10W 350 x 22 x 36 / 13.77" x 0.86" x 1.41"
10 Watt, AC 240 V( Min AC 200 V, Max  AC 265 V) 50 /60Hz CR-LTL-A-230-10W 350 x 22 x 36 / 13.77" x 0.86" x 1.41"
12 Watt, AC 240 V ( Min AC 200 V, Max AC 265 V) 50 /60Hz CR-LTL-A-230-12W 350 x 22 x 36 / 13.77" x 0.86" x 1.41"
12 Watt, AC 110 V ( Min AC 100V, Max AC 120 V) 50/60Hz CR-LTL-A-110-12W 350 x 22 x 36 / 13.77" x 0.86" x 1.41"
15 Watt, AC 240 V ( Min AC 200 V, Max  AC 265 V) 50 /60Hz CR-LTL-A-230-15W 470 x 22 x 36 /18.5" x 0.86" x 1.41"
3 Watt, DC 48 V ( Min DC 30 V, Max DC 60 V) CR-LTL-D-48-3W 120 x 22 x 36 /4.72" x 0.86" x 1.41"
5 Watt, DC 24 V ( Min DC 18 V, Max DC 30 V) CR-LTL-D-24-5W 235 x22 x 36 / 9.25" x 0.86" x 1.41"
10 Watt, DC 24 V ( Min DC 18 V, Max DC 30 V) CR-LTL-D-24-10W 485 x22 x 36 / 19.00" x 0.86" x 1.41"
Features
 Slim LED Light for Electrical Panel Industry
 Diffused Cool White Light for Strain less Working
 Powder Coated aluminum main body